

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 909 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF M.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALOK NAG CHOUDHARY Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted, however, appellant has failed to file additional documents. However, appellants are permitted to file additional documents within four weeks. Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules after four weeks.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar